
Course :

Category General
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20071843 2039403218 PRAVEENA BALAKRISHNAN A 1 115
2 PU20072267 2039406367 ANAND KUMAR YADAV 2 110
3 PU20010165 2039404713 KATHIRVEL 3 104
4 PU20072791 2039403220 BHANUJA MK 4 100
5 PU20002055 2039400061 LADDU MOHMED AFRIDHI 5 98
6 PU20045149 2039404175 GEETHA G 6 85

Category Pondicherry - General
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20064189 2039405405 HARIBUTHIRAN D 7 81
2 PU20001321 2039404644 ANBARASAN N 8 80
3 PU20025603 52037606009 ABINAYA P 10 75
4 PU20004365 52039405959 JAYASRILAKSHMI 11 74

Category OBC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20010747 2039404719 AMBARISH 12 69
2 PU20020803 2039405063 DHEEPA CHANDHIRAN M 13 64
3 PU20035351 2039401704 RAGAVI M 16 53
4 PU20046977 2039401707 S. SUBHA 17 52
5 PU20024789 2039406006 SUBA LAVANYA T 18 52
6 PU20035965 2039405108 KUPPUSAMY 19 51

END

Category Pondicherry - OBC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20047329 2039404191 ANGAMUTHU 20 48
2 PU20049179 2039401708 S.LAKSHMI PRIYA 22 46

END

Category SC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20067721 2039401394 VINAYKUMAR KONDIGARI 9 80
2 PU20043397 2039404167 MUKILARASU 14 62
3 PU20003207 2039404657 GOPIKA E 15 56
4 PU20045371 2039406038 N VIGNESHWARRAN 21 48
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394 M.Tech. (Network & Information Security)

END

END



END

Category Pondicherry - SC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20017445 52039405991 SENTHIL MURUGAN 34 25
END

Category ST
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20015453 2039401039 JASMARY DAIMARI 40 3
END

Category EWS
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20003329 2039406903 WALAYAT ALI BHAT 32 31
END

Category Pondicherry - EWS
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category General
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20064189 2039405405 HARIBUTHIRAN D 7 81
2 PU20001321 2039404644 ANBARASAN N 8 80
3 PU20067721 2039401394 VINAYKUMAR KONDIGARI 9 80
4 PU20025603 52037606009 ABINAYA P 10 75
5 PU20004365 52039405959 JAYASRILAKSHMI 11 74
6 PU20010747 2039404719 AMBARISH 12 69
7 PU20020803 2039405063 DHEEPA CHANDHIRAN M 13 64
8 PU20043397 2039404167 MUKILARASU 14 62
9 PU20003207 2039404657 GOPIKA E 15 56

10 PU20035351 2039401704 RAGAVI M 16 53
11 PU20046977 2039401707 S. SUBHA 17 52
12 PU20024789 2039406006 SUBA LAVANYA T 18 52
13 PU20035965 2039405108 KUPPUSAMY 19 51
14 PU20047329 2039404191 ANGAMUTHU 20 48

PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST



15 PU20045371 2039406038 N VIGNESHWARRAN 21 48
16 PU20049179 2039401708 S.LAKSHMI PRIYA 22 46
17 PU20075833 2039407527 M SOLON PAUL WILLIAMS 23 46
18 PU20047063 2039404187 RAJA R 24 45

END

Category Pondicherry - General
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20010747 2039404719 AMBARISH 12 69
2 PU20020803 2039405063 DHEEPA CHANDHIRAN M 13 64
3 PU20043397 2039404167 MUKILARASU 14 62
4 PU20003207 2039404657 GOPIKA E 15 56
5 PU20035351 2039401704 RAGAVI M 16 53
6 PU20046977 2039401707 S. SUBHA 17 52
7 PU20024789 2039406006 SUBA LAVANYA T 18 52
8 PU20035965 2039405108 KUPPUSAMY 19 51
9 PU20047329 2039404191 ANGAMUTHU 20 48

10 PU20045371 2039406038 N VIGNESHWARRAN 21 48
11 PU20049179 2039401708 S.LAKSHMI PRIYA 22 46

END

Category OBC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20047329 2039404191 ANGAMUTHU 20 48
2 PU20049179 2039401708 S.LAKSHMI PRIYA 22 46
3 PU20075833 2039407527 M SOLON PAUL WILLIAMS 23 46
4 PU20047499 2039404192 MUGESH KUMAR 25 40
5 PU20021849 2039406000 JAYPERUMAL.V 26 40
6 PU20028837 52037606018 SIVAGAMA SUNDARI M 27 38
7 PU20001953 2039400827 DIVYA S 28 36
8 PU20038435 2039406028 CLEMENT JOSHUA 30 32
9 PU20024045 2039401701 KAVYA V 31 31

10 PU20005967 2039405964 PRAVEEN SESHADIRI V 33 29
11 PU20078179 52037606063 NIVEDHA L 37 8
12 PU20017877 2039405993 NANDHINI N 41 1

END

Category Pondicherry - OBC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20047499 2039404192 MUGESH KUMAR 25 40
2 PU20021849 2039406000 JAYPERUMAL.V 26 40
3 PU20038435 2039406028 CLEMENT JOSHUA 30 32



4 PU20024045 2039401701 KAVYA V 31 31
5 PU20005967 2039405964 PRAVEEN SESHADIRI V 33 29
6 PU20078179 52037606063 NIVEDHA L 37 8

END

Category SC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20047063 2039404187 RAJA R 24 45
2 PU20017445 52039405991 SENTHIL MURUGAN 34 25
3 PU20043921 2039404170 MAHESHWARI E 35 25
4 PU20050957 2039401553 JAYESH KUNWAL 36 20
5 PU20053381 2039405378 L. BHAVATHAARANI 38 6
6 PU20066301 2039406341 VINOTHKUMAR M 39 5

END

Category Pondicherry - SC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20043921 2039404170 MAHESHWARI E 35 25
2 PU20053381 2039405378 L. BHAVATHAARANI 38 6

END


